CV

(Application Form)

Artem Maksimov
CREWELL

the art of recruitment Certified for:
Second class engineer / Chief engineer
officer on ships powered by MPP less 3000
Kwt

Crewell ID: 290230

Main info
Name /Surname: = Artem Maksimov

Chief Engineer

Position applied for:
2nd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type: = Any

Minimum salary $: | 6500 Birthday / Place of birth: = 27.07.1991 Kazakhstan
Phones: | +79608576904 Citizenship: | Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | artem_maximov@list.ru City: Saint Petersburg
Messenger: Home address:
English level: | Satisfactory Closest airport: = Pulkovo
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book RUS 0650473 24.05.2023 Russia 24.05.2028
International passport 66 N23881795 09.11.2022 Russia 09.11.2027
National passport 1222911012 22.06.2022 Russias 22.06.2036

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Second class engineer / Chief engineer officer on ships
powered by MPP less 3000 Kwt

Rank

Professional license LED208682248 04.02.2025 Russia 20.12.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/290230/

Endorsement

Title of document
Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Security Awareness
Training

Title of document

Medical certificates of
fitness

Certificates

No. Date of issue
BST-08189/24 19.11.2024
AFF-06181/24PD 17.12.2024
PSC-07167/24D 18.12.2024
MFA-06451/24PD 16.12.2024
ISPS-D-06150/24 22.11.2024

Medical certificates

No. Date of issue

030094

03.03.2025

Country of issue

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Country of issue

Russia

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country

Russia

Position

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Vessel Name / Flag

Sea Latch / Lyberia

Ares / Russia

Mercury / Russia

Oasis / Kazakhstan

Akku / Kazakhstan

Mercury / Kazakhstan

Document type

Seamens book

No.

MK 0397691

Sea service (last 5 years)

Vessel type /
DWT

AHTS /309

Tug /299

Tug /183

Floating hotel /
4567

Searcher /101

Tug /183

ME Type / kW

Caterpillar /
2462

Cummins/
2684

Daihatsu / 882

MAN /1329

Volvo-Penta /
452

Daihatsu / 882

Date of issue

22.06.2023

From - Till

19.05.2025 -
18.08.2025

07.03.2025 -
07.05.2025

30.06.2023 -

28.11.2023

15.10.2022 -
16.04.2023

01.03.2019 -
15.10.2020

15.09.2017 -
10.01.2019

Valid up
19.11.2029

17.12.2029

18.12.2029

16.12.2029

22.11.2029

Valid up

03.03.2026

Valid up

22.06.2028

Shipowner /
Country

LTE Shipping /
UAE

000
«CeBepHbIl
AnbsiHe» /

Russia

MAO «OUPIM» /
Russia

OMS Shipping /
Kazakhstan

KazEcoProject
/ Kazakhstan

OMS Shipping /
Kazakhstan



Chief Engineer Hercules /
Kazakhstan

Chief Engineer Neptune / Kazakhstan

Chief Engineer Jupiter / Kazakhstan

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Tug /418 Wartsila /1600
Tug /183 Daihatsu /882
Tug /183 Daihatsu /882
Height: 178
Weight: 78

02.05.2017 -
30.07.2017

19.11.2016 -
07.03.2017

20.06.2016 -
25.09.2016

OMS Shipping /
Kazakhstan

OMS Shipping /
Kazakhstan

OMS Shipping /
Kazakhstan

Overall size: 50-52

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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